Position

Registered Nurse |
Register Nurse I

Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |

Registered Nurse |

Other Positions Held Special District

Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District

Department

Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room
Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Total Wages

$122,585
$101,922
$70,131
$17,756
$14,573
$10,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,135
$10,370
$5,437
$479
$838
$0



