Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse II		Last Frontier Health District	Emergency Room	\$122,585	\$11,135
Register Nurse II		Last Frontier Health District	Emergency Room	\$101,922	\$10,370
Registered Nurse II		Last Frontier Health District	Emergency Room	\$70,131	\$5,437
Registered Nurse II		Last Frontier Health District	Emergency Room	\$17,756	\$479
Registered Nurse I		Last Frontier Health District	Emergency Room	\$14,573	\$838
Registered Nurse II		Last Frontier Health District	Emergency Room	\$10,200	\$0